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MSMM807013 SEC. I GR. I.C. "BARACCHINI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1

MSMM80801V SEC. I GR. I.C. "BUONARROTI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1

MSMM81701N SEC. I GR. I.C. "FOSSOLA GENT." A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1

MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1

MSMM816041 SEC. I GR. I.C. "MORATTI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2

MSMM822015 SEC.I GR. IC CARR. P. A MONTE A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2

MSMM815012 SEC. I GR. I.C. "TALIERCIO" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3

MSMM80901P SEC. I GR. IC "AVENZA G.MENCON" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3 1

MSMM82001D SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 3" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 1

MSMM81001V SEC. I GR. I.C. "COCCHI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 1

MSMM81301A SEC. I GR. I.C. "GIORGINI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 1

MSMM81101P SEC. I GR. I.C. "GEN. FERRARI" A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3 1

MSCT700004 C.P.I.A. MASSA CARRARA A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            2

MSCT700004 C.P.I.A. MASSA CARRARA A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1
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MSMM80503D SEC. I GR. I.C. "BONOMI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM81301A SEC. I GR. I.C. "GIORGINI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM81701N SEC. I GR. I.C. "FOSSOLA GENT." A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM80801V SEC. I GR. I.C. "BUONARROTI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM815012 SEC. I GR. I.C. "TALIERCIO" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM80901P SEC. I GR. IC "AVENZA G.MENCON" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 1

MSMM82001D SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 3" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 1

MSMM81201E SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 6" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM814027 SEC. I GR. I.C. "TIFONI" (ZERI) A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM816041 SEC. I GR. I.C. "MORATTI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM823011 SEC. I GR. I.C. "STAFFETTI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1

MSMM806017 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALIGHIERI" A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 1

MSMM81101P SEC. I GR. I.C. "GEN. FERRARI" A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   1

MSMM807013 SEC. I GR. I.C. "BARACCHINI" A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   1 1
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MSMM822015 SEC.I GR. IC CARR. P. A MONTE A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1

MSMM81001V SEC. I GR. I.C. "COCCHI" A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1

MSCT700004 C.P.I.A. MASSA CARRARA A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1

MSMM80503D SEC. I GR. I.C. "BONOMI" AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1

MSMM81701N SEC. I GR. I.C. "FOSSOLA GENT." AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1

MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1

MSMM822015 SEC.I GR. IC CARR. P. A MONTE AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1

MSMM81201E SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 6" AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1

MSMM816041 SEC. I GR. I.C. "MORATTI" AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 1

MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." AC56 CLARINETTO                         1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" AC56 CLARINETTO                         1

MSMM815012 SEC. I GR. I.C. "TALIERCIO" AC56 CLARINETTO                         1

MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        1
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MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         1

MSMM816041 SEC. I GR. I.C. "MORATTI" AL56 TROMBA                             1

MSMM80801V SEC. I GR. I.C. "BUONARROTI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM81001V SEC. I GR. I.C. "COCCHI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM81101P SEC. I GR. I.C. "GEN. FERRARI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM815012 SEC. I GR. I.C. "TALIERCIO" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM81801D SEC. I GR. I.C. "MALASPINA" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM823011 SEC. I GR. I.C. "STAFFETTI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM80503D SEC. I GR. I.C. "BONOMI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM81201E SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 6" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM81301A SEC. I GR. I.C. "GIORGINI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM816041 SEC. I GR. I.C. "MORATTI" SOSTEGNO 2

MSMM819019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALFIERI BERT." SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM821019 SEC. I GR. I.C. "DON MILANI" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM807013 SEC. I GR. I.C. "BARACCHINI" SOSTEGNO 3
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MSMM80901P SEC. I GR. IC "AVENZA G.MENCON" SOSTEGNO 2

MSMM81701N SEC. I GR. I.C. "FOSSOLA GENT." SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM82001D SEC. I GR. I.C. "MASSA 3" SOSTEGNO 1

MSMM822015 SEC.I GR. IC CARR. P. A MONTE SOSTEGNO 2

MSMM806017 SEC. I GR. I.C. "ALIGHIERI" SOSTEGNO 5
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